" -

12:00 P.M.

12:05 P.M.

12:25 P.M.

12:45 P.M.

1:15 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

National Capital Region
Transportation Planning Board

TPB REGIONAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION

SUBCOMMITTEE

Tuesday, June 23, 2020
12:00 - 1:30 P.M.
WEBINAR ONLY

Chair: Charley Dingboom, Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority

AGENDA

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
Charley Dingboom, Regional Public Transportation Subcommittee Chair

UPDATE ON THE DISTRICT'S DC NEIGHBORHOOD CONNECT PROGRAM
Wendy Klancher, DC-DFHV
Michael Tietjen, DC-DFHV

UPDATE ON MONTGOMERY COUNTY’S FLEX TRANSIT SERVICES
Deanna Archey, MCDOT

ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION: UPCOMING PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION PROJECTS

AND INITIATIVES IN THE COMING YEAR

All

UPDATE ON 2019 STATE OF PUBLIC TRANSIT REPORT
Eric Randall, TPB Engineer

. ADJOURN

The next regular meeting of the RPTS is scheduled for July 28, 2020.

Call-in and Web-conferencing Information:
Toll-free number: 1-855-244-8681
Access code: 649 435 394
Meeting password: Transit
Click to Join!

Reasonable accommodations are provided upon request, including alternative formats of meeting materials.
Click here for information: www.mwcog.org/accommodations or call (202) 962-3300 or (202) 962-3213 (TDD)

777 NORTH CAPITOL STREET NE, SUITE 300, WASHINGTON, DC 20002
MWCOG.ORG/TPB  (202) 962-3200


https://mwcog.webex.com/mwcog/j.php?MTID=m5fa6a4fcbcfa0d638ac6df9c07de646d

