

TPB REGIONAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION SUBCOMMITTEE

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 12:00 - 1:30 P.M.

WEBINAR ONLY

Chair: Charley Dingboom, Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority

AGENDA

12:00 P.M.	1.	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS Charley Dingboom, Regional Public Transportation Subcommittee Chair
12:05 P.M.	2.	UPDATE ON THE DISTRICT'S DC NEIGHBORHOOD CONNECT PROGRAM Wendy Klancher, DC-DFHV Michael Tietjen, DC-DFHV
12:25 P.M.	3.	UPDATE ON MONTGOMERY COUNTY'S FLEX TRANSIT SERVICES Deanna Archey, MCDOT
12:45 P.M.	4.	ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION: UPCOMING PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION PROJECTS AND INITIATIVES IN THE COMING YEAR \emph{All}
1:15 P.M.	5.	UPDATE ON 2019 STATE OF PUBLIC TRANSIT REPORT Eric Randall, TPB Engineer
1:30 P.M.	6.	ADJOURN

The next regular meeting of the RPTS is scheduled for July 28, 2020.

Call-in and Web-conferencing Information:

Toll-free number: 1-855-244-8681 Access code: 649 435 394 Meeting password: Transit Click to Join!

Reasonable accommodations are provided upon request, including alternative formats of meeting materials. Click here for information: www.mwcog.org/accommodations or call (202) 962-3300 or (202) 962-3213 (TDD)